3.5 - Inch SBC
Data subject to change without notice
ADL Embedded Solutions GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                       ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite
101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
ADLGS45HDS - Intel® CoreTM 2 Quad / CoreTM 2 Duo / Celeron® PGA478
Features

thermal solutions designed for this product.  Contact your sales repre-
sentative for more information.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLGS45HDS 2944xx 3.5-inch, GS45 chipset PGA478 socket
Processor Options
PGA478-Q9100 2944xx Intel Core2 Quad Q9100, 2.26GHz, 12MB L2, 1066FSB
PGA478-T9400 2944xx Intel Core2 Duo T94100, 2.53GHz, 6MB L2, 1066FSB
PGA478-T3100 2944xx Intel Celeron T3100, 1.9GHz, 1MB L2, 800FSB
Cooling Options / Accessories
ADLGS45HDS-SPREADER 294xxx Heat Spreader for ADLGS45HDS
ADL35-BBHS 294152 Large Heat Sink Set for ADLxxxHD
ADL35-LFAN 294154 Large Fan for ADL35-BBHS
ADL35-SOSET 294156 Tall stand-off for ADL35-BBHS
ADL35PCIE  PCIe 4x riser for 3.5-inch SBC
ADLGS45HDS-CK  Standard Cable Kit for ADLGS45HDS
Memory
DDR3-DRAM2048-1333 997506 DDR3-1333MHz 2GB Standard Temperature
DDR3-DRAM4096-1333 997507 DDR3-1333MHz 4GB Standard Temperature